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Women / 2 / L2 3a  g1
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Van Rixel265
FGTC

9.050 9.800 9.4259.775 38.050
6 1 1 3 1 

1 

Charlie Ellison568
Stars Gymnastics

9.750 8.500 9.6009.150 37.000
1 8T 3 1 2 

2 

Trynity Castro106
Brown's Orbit 

9.350 8.200 9.4509.100 36.100
3 11 4 2 3 

3 

Teagan Goode572
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 9.1259.200 36.075
8T 4 2 4 4 

4 

Farrah Ivanoff375
Gulf Coast

9.450 8.800 8.9758.600 35.825
2 5T 9T 5T 5 

5 

Sydney Nelson226
Premier - FL

9.250 9.050 8.9758.500 35.775
5 2 12 5T 6 

6 

Kennedy Luj480
Flight Gym Academy

9.325 8.700 8.4508.600 35.075
4 7 9T 8 7 

7 

Alina Wences210
Balcony

8.400 8.800 8.7758.850 34.825
13 5T 6 7 8 

8 

Natalee Adams361
Gulf Coast

8.950 8.500 8.4258.700 34.575
7 8T 7 9 9 

9 

Lenni Sagal207
Balcony

8.600 8.500 8.1259.000 34.225
11T 8T 5 12 10 

10 

Autumn Poku482
Flight Gym Academy

8.850 8.100 8.2758.675 33.900
8T 12T 8 11 11 

11 

Peyton Lewis197
Balcony

8.850 8.100 8.3008.600 33.850
8T 12T 9T 10 12 

12 

Skylar Simpson208
Balcony

8.300 9.000 7.9508.250 33.500
14 3 13 13 13 

13 

Haile Brown477
Flight Gym Academy

8.600 7.800 7.4507.700 31.550
11T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 3a  g2
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Stanley129
Brown's Orbit 

9.700 9.000 9.8509.725 38.275
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Fiona Murray583
Stars Gymnastics

9.600 8.550 9.5259.600 37.275
2 10 2 2 2 

2 

Kinsley Egbert217
Premier - FL

9.350 8.925 9.2009.300 36.775
5T 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Bianca Estrada464
TBJC

9.350 9.100 8.8259.175 36.450
5T 1 5T 5 4 

4 

Mahlia Boykin103
Brown's Orbit 

9.100 8.800 9.1759.175 36.250
8 7 5T 4 5 

5 

Lyris Francis539
Boundless Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 8.7509.300 36.000
10 2T 3T 7 6 

6 

Berkley Adams235
FGTC

9.425 8.700 8.7258.800 35.650
4 8T 9 8 7 

7 

Nala Nichols481
Flight Gym Academy

9.225 8.850 8.0009.125 35.200
7 5T 7 11 8 

8 

Abrianna DeAngelo366
Gulf Coast

9.000 8.850 8.7758.550 35.175
9 5T 10 6 9 

9 

Kaylie McCaleb222
Premier - FL

9.450 8.700 8.5758.350 35.075
3 8T 11 9 10 

10 

Jasmine Kennedy479
Flight Gym Academy

8.850 8.150 8.2008.300 33.500
11 11 12 10 11 

11 

Ava Esquivel191
Balcony

8.650 7.800 7.8508.150 32.450
12 13 13 13 12 

12 

Ivey Blagdon186
Balcony

6.850 8.025 7.9258.850 31.650
13 12 8 12 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 3a  g3
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stella Martin120
Brown's Orbit 

9.875 9.450 9.4509.500 38.275
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Destiny Jones114
Brown's Orbit 

8.950 8.900 9.7259.150 36.725
9T 7T 5T 1 2 

2 

Ella Concepcion108
Brown's Orbit 

9.350 8.350 9.3259.300 36.325
4 9T 2 4 3 

3 

Tanner Mills202
Balcony

9.500 8.350 9.1509.250 36.250
3 9T 3 6 4 

4 

Sage Llerena117
Brown's Orbit 

9.575 8.250 9.3758.950 36.150
2 11 9 3 5T

5T

Makensey McKune467
TBJC

9.150 9.000 8.9509.050 36.150
6 4T 7 7 5T

5T

Audrey Johnson478
Flight Gym Academy

9.250 8.925 8.7259.200 36.100
5 6 4 10 7T

7T

Ally Kline194
Balcony

9.000 9.200 8.7509.150 36.100
7T 2 5T 9 7T

7T

Ava Dyal240
FGTC

9.000 9.100 8.6009.000 35.700
7T 3 8 11 9 

9 

Taylor Steele387
Gulf Coast

8.850 9.000 8.8508.850 35.550
11T 4T 10 8 10 

10 

Macy Whitten390
Gulf Coast

8.850 8.900 9.2508.400 35.400
11T 7T 12 5 11 

11 

Shelby Strong484
Flight Gym Academy

8.950 8.050 8.4508.200 33.650
9T 12 13 12 12 

12 

Kylie Saracco483
Flight Gym Academy

8.650 7.800 8.0758.575 33.100
13 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 3a  g4
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Taraboulos263
FGTC

9.625 9.350 9.5509.725 38.250
5T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Torres264
FGTC

9.625 9.700 9.1009.550 37.975
5T 1 2T 8 2 

2 

Manuela Loraschi254
FGTC

9.300 9.600 9.1259.550 37.575
9 2 2T 7 3 

3 

Jorja Monks582
Stars Gymnastics

9.825 8.925 9.1509.300 37.200
1 8 6 4T 4 

4 

Sophia Meszaros223
Premier - FL

9.650 9.075 9.1509.000 36.875
4 5 11 4T 5 

5 

Morgan Money225
Premier - FL

9.700 9.000 9.0009.150 36.850
2 6 7T 9 6 

6 

Kaylee Cosenza364
Gulf Coast

9.625 8.600 8.9259.350 36.500
5T 12 4 10 7 

7 

Charlotte Ffrench569
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.850 9.3508.950 36.350
10 10 12T 2 8 

8 

Alexis Fulgueira571
Stars Gymnastics

9.675 8.800 8.8258.950 36.250
3 11 12T 11 9 

9 

Brooke Wilkie784
Premier - FL

9.050 9.100 9.1758.900 36.225
11 4 14 3 10 

10 

Jaeden Quintinita471
TBJC

8.700 8.950 9.1509.150 35.950
13T 7 7T 4T 11 

11 

Harley Sherman472
TBJC

8.700 8.900 8.6009.325 35.525
13T 9 5 13 12 

12 

Cecelia Stacer473
TBJC

9.000 8.450 8.6259.100 35.175
12 13 9 12 13 

13 

Susan Bounds363
Gulf Coast

9.600 7.950 8.4759.050 35.075
8 14 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / 2 / L2 4a g1
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Nafziger819
Angels

8.550 9.600 8.7759.000 35.925
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Adriana Whiting410
New Wave

8.500 9.350 8.7508.350 34.950
7 2 3 3 2 

2 

Molly Pope821
Angels

8.550 8.850 8.6008.825 34.825
3T 8 2 4T 3 

3 

Jaidee Thomas446
Harbor City

8.775 9.000 8.9258.025 34.725
1 6 6 1 4 

4 

Zoey Clark337
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 9.100 8.2008.100 34.150
2 5 5 9 5 

5 

Stanton Sullivan353
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.550 9.200 8.4007.750 33.900
3T 3 7T 6T 6 

6 

Kherington Ward701
United Flip Force

8.525 9.150 8.4007.750 33.825
6 4 7T 6T 7 

7 

Sophia Orozco346
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.300 8.900 8.6007.600 33.400
8 7 10 4T 8 

8 

Sophia Hall691
United Flip Force

8.150 8.700 8.3757.700 32.925
9 9 9 8 9 

9 

Kinsley Oxford347
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.300 8.500 8.0758.200 32.075
11 10 4 10 10 

10 

Reese Messer818
Angels

5.850 7.850 7.6007.500 28.800
12 11 11 11 11 

11 

Naomi Evens812
Angels

7.950 7.550 6.5006.350 28.350
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 4a g2
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Hernandez814
Angels

9.050 9.150 9.0008.675 35.875
1 4 5 4 1 

1 

Hannah Moody696
United Flip Force

8.900 9.400 8.6508.750 35.700
3 2 2T 7 2 

2 

Nicole Panepinto820
Angels

8.675 9.300 8.8508.750 35.575
6 3 2T 5T 3 

3 

Helena Kompothecras555
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.525 9.600 9.2508.100 35.475
8 1 10T 1 4 

4 

Harper Bullock336
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 8.500 9.1508.700 35.200
4 11 4 3 5 

5 

Ella Guess690
United Flip Force

9.025 8.650 8.8508.200 34.725
2 8 8T 5T 6 

6 

Skylar Rissler561
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.100 8.575 9.2008.650 34.525
11T 10 6 2 7 

7 

Olivia Wrehsnig359
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.100 8.900 8.1008.825 33.925
11T 5 1 9T 8 

8 

Syda Newman534
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.450 8.750 8.5008.100 33.800
9 6T 10T 8 9 

9 

Cadence McCarthy816
Angels

8.700 8.600 8.1008.225 33.625
5 9 7 9T 10 

10 

Harper Warrington449
Harbor City

8.600 8.750 8.0258.200 33.575
7 6T 8T 11 11 

11 

Adilyn Stallbaum442
Harbor City

8.250 8.300 7.8008.050 32.400
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 4a g3
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Mijatovic403
New Wave

8.800 9.800 9.3009.000 36.900
3T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Julianne Levey815
Angels

8.975 9.550 9.3008.425 36.250
1 2 5 1T 2 

2 

Haley Fulmer Reynolds813
Angels

8.925 8.750 8.6508.950 35.275
2 9 2 7 3 

3 

Kiera Daniel398
New Wave

8.200 9.475 9.2758.300 35.250
10 3 6T 3 4 

4 

Quinn Piper438
Harbor City

8.500 8.800 8.9508.600 34.850
6 7T 3 5 5 

5 

Alexia Marano556
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.575 9.250 8.6758.300 34.800
5 4 6T 6 6 

6 

Kaitlin Peterkin Cooper406
New Wave

8.800 8.800 8.4508.300 34.350
3T 7T 6T 9 7 

7 

Parker Barsell546
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.250 8.900 8.6008.550 34.300
9 5T 4 8 8 

8 

Ariana Negron404
New Wave

8.300 8.900 9.2007.800 34.200
7T 5T 11 4 9 

9 

Ayva Delos Santos424
Harbor City

8.050 8.650 8.3508.100 33.150
11 10T 9 10 10 

10 

Kinlee Mitchell695
United Flip Force

8.300 8.650 7.5758.050 32.575
7T 10T 10 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 14-15, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 9/14/2019 5:38:08 PM

Women / 2 / L2 4a g4
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gemma Turner447
Harbor City

9.050 9.300 9.1509.075 36.575
4 2 1 3 1 

1 

Madelyn Kleizo402
New Wave

8.950 9.450 8.9009.000 36.300
6 1 2 5 2T

2T

Olivia Messer817
Angels

9.125 8.950 9.3258.900 36.300
2 7 4 1T 2T

2T

Nayelie Velez700
United Flip Force

9.075 9.000 9.0008.800 35.875
3 6 5 4 4 

4 

Brooke Shurtleff563
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.650 9.200 8.8508.750 35.450
8 3T 6 6 5 

5 

Ella Hornberger551
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.250 9.200 9.3258.625 35.400
9 3T 9 1T 6T

6T

Emma Herndon505
Harbor City

9.225 9.050 8.6508.475 35.400
1 5 10 9 6T

6T

Kinley Johnson342
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.700 8.7008.950 35.150
7 9T 3 8 8 

8 

Kirsten Watts703
United Flip Force

9.000 8.700 8.4758.250 34.425
5 9T 11 10 9 

9 

Jaimee Thomas408
New Wave

7.650 8.550 8.7258.650 33.575
10 11 7T 7 10 

10 

Amelie Bernard418
Harbor City

7.200 8.900 8.4258.650 33.175
12 8 7T 11 11 

11 

Serenity White357
Gymnastics Etc - FL

7.600 7.950 8.0007.900 31.450
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 4a g5
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rowan Howard552
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 9.350 9.4009.000 37.000
1T 3 3T 2 1 

1 

Brooke Hisey400
New Wave

9.250 9.550 9.4508.400 36.650
1T 1T 10 1 2 

2 

Kyrsten Barnett545
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 8.500 9.3509.300 36.000
4 12 1T 3 3 

3 

Isabel Davis811
Angels

8.800 9.550 8.2259.300 35.875
5 1T 1T 11 4 

4 

Elaine Thompson699
United Flip Force

8.700 9.000 9.0759.000 35.775
7 9 3T 4 5 

5 

Alice Whittle706
United Flip Force

9.250 9.275 8.1758.550 35.250
1T 4 7T 12 6 

6 

Sydney-Ashlyn Casavant687
United Flip Force

8.550 9.150 8.9758.550 35.225
9 5T 7T 6 7 

7 

Xiomara Evans476
New Wave

8.775 9.150 9.0008.050 34.975
6 5T 12 5 8 

8 

Lilly Carpenter421
Harbor City

8.650 8.750 8.7258.825 34.950
8 11 5 9 9 

9 

Sophia Polito407
New Wave

7.900 9.050 8.8758.650 34.475
12 8 6 7 10 

10 

Audrianna Fritz426
Harbor City

8.350 9.150 8.5758.375 34.450
10 5T 11 10 11T

11T

Kaley Mask786
United Flip Force

8.300 8.900 8.7508.500 34.450
11 10 9 8 11T

11T
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Women / 2 / L2 5a g1
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Ryder656
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.800 9.4759.725 38.000
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alysandra Camacho718
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.150 9.2259.250 36.775
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Silvana Pineda756
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.475 9.3508.925 35.600
5 9 3 2 3 

3 

Lyric Bradley841
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.875 8.6008.600 35.325
1 7 6 6 4 

4 

Mya Carrasco842
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.700 8.9758.775 35.200
6 8 5 4 5 

5 

Olivia Mesidor746
Orlando Metro

8.550 9.175 8.5508.850 35.125
9 2 4 7T 6 

6 

Ramsay McAuliffe744
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.925 8.5008.575 34.900
4 5T 7 9 7 

7 

Charley Riles759
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.200 8.7508.400 34.000
7 10 8 5 8 

8 

Kylie Smalley318
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.925 8.5507.825 33.900
8 5T 10 7T 9 

9 

Demii Wilkerson809
Orlando Metro

8.150 8.950 8.4008.300 33.800
10 4 9 10 10 

10 

Meghan Smalley319
LaFleur's Largo

4.000 7.750 7.9507.575 27.275
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 5a g2
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsie Reith655
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.775 9.6259.725 38.200
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Huston643
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.850 9.3259.050 37.625
1 1 9 5 2 

2 

Juliana Weiser780
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.600 9.4259.325 37.350
5T 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Era Gibbons640
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.525 9.1259.200 36.850
5T 4 7T 8 4 

4 

Melina Capdevielle720
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.000 9.1509.375 36.625
2 8 3 6T 5 

5 

Taylor Ingallinera644
Lakewood Ranch

8.525 9.250 9.3509.250 36.375
9 5T 6 4 6 

6 

Natalie Yambao776
Orlando Metro

8.300 9.250 9.4759.325 36.350
11 5T 4T 2 7 

7 

Nicoletta Grice733
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.800 8.9509.425 35.975
7 9 2 9T 8 

8 

Mia Palazzo750
Orlando Metro

8.600 8.475 8.9259.200 35.200
8 10T 7T 11 9 

9 

Lillian Condra279
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.475 9.1508.475 35.150
4 10T 11 6T 10 

10 

Arwen Bradley274
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 9.050 8.9508.525 34.975
10 7 10 9T 11 

11 

Abigail Lake300
LaFleur's Largo

7.950 8.050 8.3008.350 32.650
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 5a g3
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cora Hardesty641
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.650 9.6259.650 38.425
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nora Abdolvand708
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.350 9.1509.500 37.150
2T 4T 2 3T 2 

2 

Emma D'Amour282
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.700 9.2759.125 36.800
5T 1 5 2 3 

3 

Chamssia Maoulida742
Orlando Metro

8.700 9.350 9.1509.300 36.500
5T 4T 4 3T 4 

4 

Theodora Servos315
LaFleur's Largo

8.250 8.750 9.0509.100 35.150
11 7 6 5 5 

5 

Kyla Karakorn297
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 7.550 8.9009.450 35.050
2T 11 3 6 6 

6 

Isabella Ngo309
LaFleur's Largo

8.150 9.375 8.7008.800 35.025
12 3 8 7 7 

7 

Giuliana Hack288
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 9.250 7.9508.975 34.625
9T 6 7 11 8 

8 

Marley Yunker777
Orlando Metro

9.150 8.575 8.2008.600 34.525
2T 9 10T 10 9 

9 

Olivia Gingras286
LaFleur's Largo

8.600 8.625 8.2508.325 33.800
8 8 12 9 10 

10 

Lyla English-Wikoff284
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 7.050 8.5008.600 32.850
5T 12 10T 8 11 

11 

Kelitxa Perez Alvarez801
Orlando Metro

8.450 8.250 7.0508.625 32.375
9T 10 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 5a g4
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Conrad635
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.500 9.4509.450 37.250
2T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Juliana Wolfe330
LaFleur's Largo

8.575 9.675 9.2509.550 37.050
8 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Saige Griffin287
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.425 9.2009.050 36.975
1 4T 3T 4 3 

3 

Nia Petrova654
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.525 9.1759.050 36.600
2T 2 3T 5 4 

4 

Anna Kate Helmick794
Orlando Metro

8.550 9.425 8.9008.900 35.775
9T 4T 7 6T 5 

5 

Sarah Easley283
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.000 8.9008.825 35.575
2T 7 8 6T 6 

6 

Giselle Martin-Venancio303
LaFleur's Largo

8.550 9.025 8.6759.000 35.250
9T 6 5 9 7 

7 

Amaia Candelario788
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.200 8.3508.575 33.775
6T 8 10 10 8 

8 

Gabriela Neves747
Orlando Metro

8.825 6.150 9.2508.925 33.150
5 11 6 2T 9 

9 

Leila Milinavicius844
Orlando Metro

8.650 6.200 8.7258.725 32.300
6T 10 9 8 10 

10 

Amaiya Ippolito295
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 7.925 8.0507.825 32.200
11 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 5a g5
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Gendel639
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.800 9.6759.725 38.575
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Alexa Sherwin659
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.625 9.7009.600 38.075
2T 2T 2T 1 2 

2 

Naomie La647
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.625 9.3259.600 37.600
4 2T 2T 4 3 

3 

Chloe Armstrong270
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.375 9.2259.225 36.975
2T 6 6T 5 4 

4 

Isabella Bartels631
Lakewood Ranch

8.550 9.550 9.4759.375 36.950
11 4 4 3 5 

5 

Peyton Hatmaker292
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.450 9.0259.275 36.650
7T 5 5 7 6 

6 

Lola Harris642
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.225 9.1508.925 36.200
7T 7 9 6 7 

7 

Mackenzie Tucker324
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 8.350 8.9509.225 35.325
10 8 6T 9 8 

8 

Majriana Mensah306
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.100 9.0009.175 35.300
5 10 8 8 9 

9 

Graciela Damaso791
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.300 8.3008.750 34.300
6 9 10 10 10 

10 

Averi Aumiller712
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.000 8.2008.425 33.475
9 11 11 11 11 

11 
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2019 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 14-15, 2019
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Printed: 9/14/2019 2:59:44 PM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 3 114.925 28.675 29.100 29.050 28.100
34T 1 1

2 Brown's Orbit 3 114.050 29.150 27.350 28.525 29.025
12 2 2

3 Stars Gymnastics 3 112.500 29.250 26.675 28.100 28.475
21 7 3

4 Premier - FL 3 111.000 28.800 27.225 27.450 27.525
43 3 5

5 Gulf Coast 3 109.825 28.675 26.750 27.250 27.150
54T 6 7

6 TBJC 3 109.125 27.500 27.050 27.650 26.925
67 4 4

7 Balcony 3 108.425 27.350 27.000 27.400 26.675
78 5 6

8 Flight Gym Academy 3 106.900 27.800 26.475 27.000 25.625
86 8 8
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2019 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 14-15, 2019
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 4A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Angels 2 110.725 27.150 28.700 27.250 27.625
32 2 1

2 New Wave 2 110.500 27.000 28.825 26.650 28.025
24 1 3

3 Sarasota Gym Academy 2 110.075 26.750 28.200 27.050 28.075
15 3 2

4 United Flip Force 2 108.775 27.350 27.825 26.550 27.050
41 4 4T

5 Harbor City 2 108.125 27.050 27.500 26.550 27.025
53 5 4T

6 Gymnastics Etc - FL 2 106.525 26.400 27.200 26.475 26.450
66 6 6
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2019 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 14-15, 2019
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 1 115.900 28.275 29.450 29.175 29.000
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 1 112.450 27.600 28.825 28.275 27.750
32 2 3

3 Orlando Metro 1 112.050 27.550 28.125 28.300 28.075
23 3 2

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics


